Position

Director Of Human Resources

Employee Relations
Coordinator

Human Resources Manager

Human Resources Analyst Il

Office Supervisor Personnel

Human Resources Analyst Il

Senior Administrative Office
Assistant Conf

Administrative Services
Technician Il Conf

Administrative Office Assistant
Il Conf

Administrative Office Assistant
Il Conf

Administrative Services
Technician Il Conf
Administrative Services Worker
Administrative Services Worker

Administrative Services Worker

Administrative Services Worker

Other Positions Held City

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Department Total Wages

Human Resources - $147,461
Administration

Human Resources - $97,172
Administration

Human Resources - $80,637
Administration

Human Resources - $78,081
Administration

Human Resources - $63,056
Administration

Human Resources - $58,900
Administration

Human Resources - $56,863
Administration

Human Resources - $55,141
Administration

Human Resources - $47,624
Administration

Human Resources - $25,355

Administration

Human Resources - $17,146
Administration

Human Resources - $9,656
Administration

Human Resources - $6,915
Administration

Human Resources - $434
Administration

Human Resources - $300
Administration

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,972

$30,194

$24,569

$16,693

$25,458

$15,067

$20,130

$18,077

$14,946

$12,738

$874

$362

$0

$31

$11



