Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Human Resources		Modesto	Human Resources - Administration	\$147,461	\$37,972
Employee Relations Coordinator		Modesto	Human Resources - Administration	\$97,172	\$30,194
Human Resources Manager		Modesto	Human Resources - Administration	\$80,637	\$24,569
Human Resources Analyst II		Modesto	Human Resources - Administration	\$78,081	\$16,693
Office Supervisor Personnel		Modesto	Human Resources - Administration	\$63,056	\$25,458
Human Resources Analyst II		Modesto	Human Resources - Administration	\$58,900	\$15,067
Senior Administrative Office Assistant Conf		Modesto	Human Resources - Administration	\$56,863	\$20,130
Administrative Services Technician II Conf		Modesto	Human Resources - Administration	\$55,141	\$18,077
Administrative Office Assistant III Conf		Modesto	Human Resources - Administration	\$47,624	\$14,946
Administrative Office Assistant III Conf		Modesto	Human Resources - Administration	\$25,355	\$12,738
Administrative Services Technician II Conf		Modesto	Human Resources - Administration	\$17,146	\$874
Administrative Services Worker		Modesto	Human Resources - Administration	\$9,656	\$362
Administrative Services Worker		Modesto	Human Resources - Administration	\$6,915	\$0
Administrative Services Worker		Modesto	Human Resources - Administration	\$434	\$31
Administrative Services Worker		Modesto	Human Resources - Administration	\$300	\$11